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Food markets: drivers of the long-term outlook 

A drastic slow-down in world population growth
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Food markets: drivers of the long-term outlook

Source: UN, World Population Assessment 2002

Urbanization to accelerate 
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Ethiopia: no population dividend amid high population growth 
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Food markets: Review and outlook to 2030
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Food markets: Review and outlook to 2030
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Land in use versus suitable area for crop 
production
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Irrigation water withdrawal as a share 
of renewable water resources (%)
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4. What challenges for the resource base?
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Energy Consumption and Income are LinkedEnergy Consumption and Income are Linked

5 billion low-income people 
in countries with rapid 
economic growth rates
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1.) Potential based on Schrattenholzer and Fischer, IIASA, 2000
2.) Based on IEA: Key energy statistics, 2006
3.) Derived from http://www.earth-policy.org/Updates/2005/Update49.htm, Earth Policy Institute

How big is the market for biofuels?
Energy production and potential, biofuels and land use
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How big is the market for biofuels?
Energy production and potential, biofuels and land use
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Bioenergy supply in 2004 (according to 
IEA 2006)
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Source: Juergens 
(FAO) 2006 based on 
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Share of energy from biomass and waste in 
total primary energy supply for countries with a 
share of 30% and above

• Bioenergy currently 
accounts for a 
significant share of 
total energy supply, 
particularly in the 
developing world 

• On aggregate, in 
developing
countries, >80% of 
energy is derived
from traditional 
bioenergy systems

• And the bulk of it is
located in Africa



Parity prices: Petrol–Crude oil – Ethanol
Various feedstocks and farming/production systems
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BTL: Synfuel/Sunfuel



0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010 2013 2016

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Total ethanol production

Renewable Fuel Standard

Maize use (right axis)

Expansion of US ethanol production
and corresponding use of maize

Ethanol: 7.5 bln gallons or 28.4 bln

liters by 2012 (4.6% of gasoline 

demand).  

Maize: 110 MT or 

32% of production
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Source: USDA/ERS in OECD-FAO Agricultural Outlook 2007-2016





Wieviel Prozent der Ackerfläche benötigt man, um 10 % Treibstoff zu 
ersetzen?

Rohstoff Anteil Ackerfläche Anteil lw. Nutzfläche  

DE    Raps, Rüben, Weizen 29,6% 20,5%
EU 15 26,7% 14,0%
EU 25 16,9% 13,3%

EU 25 Raps, Rüben, Weizen 

Erträge wie in DE 13,0% 10,2%

DE Ethanol nur auf Rübenbasis 27,2% 19,0%
EU 25 Erträge wie in DE 15,6% 12,3%
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Meat imports/-exports by developing countries
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Cereal imports of developing countries

1970-2030

-10

40

90

140

190

240

1970 1980 1990 2000 2015 2030

m
il

li
o

n
 t

o
n

n
e

s

East Asia

South Asia
Near East/North Africa

Latin America

s.S.Africa

Historical Development Projections

World markets and export opportunities
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